
Sunday, September 20
Kick Off Event/Unplugged
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 4
50’s Drive In
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Friday, October 9
Attending production of 
“The Christians” at Hope College
7:30 - 9:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 18
Unplugged
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 1
Bonfire at Teusinks Farm
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 15
Make meals for Community Kitchen
6:00 - 8:00 p.m. (at church)

Sunday, December 13
Progressive Dinner
5:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Friday - Sunday, January 22-24
Winter Retreat
details forthcoming

Sunday, January 31
Unplugged
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Saturday-Saturday, July 23-30
Summer Mission Trip

High Hopes 2015
Fall Schedule

Beth Jarvis
Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947

10th - 12th Grade: “Unshowered”

September 13 & 27
October 11 & 25
November 8 & 22

9:40 a.m. in the Garden Lounge


